











Virginia - Banks %suing National Currency - Table 3
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Charter

6123
6126
6206
6235
6246
6389
6443
bbbb
6685
6748
6778

6781

6782
6782
6798
6339
6842
6386
6386
6399
6903
6903
7093
7135
7150
7173
7206
7208
7258
7308
7338
7587
7659
7709
7734
7782
7782
7847
7937

Name of Bank m s
Tazewell MNational Bé‘hk,ﬁzewell, Virginia

Faquier National Banqofp{arrenton, Virginia

Page Valley National @n Luray, Virginia

First National Bank of N“Jnirt’(Tn, Virginia

Parksley Mational Bank,ﬂ'ar'ﬁey, Virginia

MNational Bank of Fairfax%ir&ia

Rappahannock Mational ﬁnl&f Washington, Virginia
First National Bank of Brogw@, Virginia

First National Bank of Rocka
Peoples National Bank of assas, Virginia
Merchants Mational Bank ofﬂa

nt, Virginia

ton, Virginia
X
Newport Nevs National Bank%\le%)ort News, Virginia
)

First National Bank of Radfordfwr&ia
First and Merchants National B%k &f Radford, Virginia [1929 only]
Peoples National Bank of Roano“k.ﬁ', \lmﬁinia

Marion National Bank, Marion, V@i

First National Bank of Hampton, Viginta

Citizens National Bank of Lebanon,‘&r&nia

Fir st National Bank of Lebanon, Virgigdiac

Fir st National Bank of Coeburn, Virgitia %

Staunton Mational Bank, Staunton, \fl@ng

Staunton Mational Bank and Trust Conﬁﬁal%h Staunton, Virginia
Alexandria Mational Bank, Virginia, Virgﬁjag

Peoples National Bank of Gate City, Vir@a&h

Citizens National Bank of Orange, Virginid® ‘:,

Peoples National Bank of Lexington, Virgi

First National Bank of Martinsville, Virginia>

Fir st National Bank of Gate City, Virginia "6 =]

-

Farmers and Merchants National Bank of O&VQirginia

American National Bank of Lynchburg, Virgiriaa__ ‘g
First National Bank of Berryville, Virginia = 2
First National Bank of Waynesboro, Virginia "-3‘\ %‘
Hallwood National Bank, Hallwood, Virginia F‘r\ E"_,;
Virginia National Bank of Petershurg, Virginia "E_ %
American National Bank of Graham, Virginia l; =
First National Bank of Graham, Virginia =
Twin City National Bank of Bluefield, Virginia % Q—
Fir st National Bank of Pocahontas, Virginia - \:n
First National Bank of Christiansburg, Virginia = @\
[=
53
= S
2%
B3
S5
3&_ v
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City
Tazewell
Warrenton
Luray
Norton
Parksley
Fairfax
Washington
Broadway
Rocky Mount
Manassas
Hampton
Newport
News
Radford
Radford
Roanoke
Marion
Hampton
Lebanon
Lebanon
Coeburn
Staunton
Staunton
Alexandria
Gate City
Orange
Lexington
Martinsville
Gate City
Onley
Lynchburg
Berryville
Waynesboro
Hallwood
Petershurg
Graham
Graham
Bluefield
Pocahontas
Christiansburg



Charter Name of Bank 3 =

3003
3091
8152
8362
3384
3389
3414
8547
8643
8643
8666
8666
3688
8722
8746
8746
8753
8791
8819
8875
8984

Esmont National B.wk%smont, Virginia
Fir st National Bank%f I%risburg, Virginia
City National Bank @R(ﬁwke, Virginia
Citizens National Barik oalintwood, Virginia
Peoples National Ban%of%nesville, Virginia
Arlington National Ban'-k'oao sslyn, Virginia
Boston MNational Bank oﬂh Boston, Virginia
Saint Paul National Ban%ﬁaﬁ Paul, Virginia
Planters and Merchants'&at@al Bank of South Boston, Virginia
Planters and Merchantsﬁg%tional Bank of South Boston, Virginia
MNational State Bank of Ric@] , Virginia
MNational State and City Ba fRichmond, Virginia
Fir st National Bank of Emporta, ‘»{gginia
Bath County National Bank oﬁ-lcFSprings, Virginia
Peoples National Bank 0f5tra%ua Virginia
First National Bank of Strasburg inia [1929 only]
Massanutten National Bank of %ra{;lprg, Virginia
Fir st National Bank of Galax, Vir, ia‘:%
Peoples National Bank of Abingden, \miginia
National Bank of Chilhowie, Virgi =
Peoples National Bank of Rocky Mwn%/irginia
Lo

City
Esmont
Pearisburg
Roanoke
Clintwood
Jonesville
Rosslyn
South Boston
Saint Paul
South Boston
South Boston
Richmond
Richmond
Emporia
Hot Springs
Strashurg
Strasburg
Strasburg
Galax
Abingdon
Chilhowie
Rocky Mount











































































































